
 

  

Your Plan  Baltic Sea ferry TT-Line from Rostock

  

 ROSTOCK to Trelleborg (Sweden)

Time Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

07:30

08:30

09:00

13:45

15:00

15:30

22:30

23:00

  
Timetable created at 25.04.2024

  

TT-Line

  

Address:
  

Fährcenter Rostock 

Zum Fährterminal 1 

D - 18147 Rostock

  

   

Passenger Booking: Freight Booking:

  +49 (0) 0180 66 66 600

  Buchung@TTLine.com
  www.ttline.com

  +49 (0) 4502 801 82

  Freightbooking.de@TTLine.com
  www.ttline.com



ROSTOCK PORT GmbH assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the timetables.


